
PRECINCT VOTER COUNT - STORY COUNTY 12/1/2022

PCT Precinct Name TOTAL DEM REP NP OTH
1 Ames 01 2016 612 546 834 24
2 Ames 02 2486 1288 381 764 53
3 Ames 03/Grant Twp 2161 891 465 760 45
4 Ames 04 2548 870 648 991 39
5 Ames 05 1848 777 463 587 21
6 Ames 06 1542 634 299 579 30
7 Ames 07 1990 794 605 577 14
8 Ames 08 2453 1107 571 742 33
9 Ames 09 2384 994 617 748 25

10 Ames 10 2098 1019 467 594 18
11 Ames 11 2248 946 571 715 16
12 Ames 12 1766 693 531 526 16
13 Ames 13 2321 791 495 1006 29
14 Ames 14 2333 898 460 931 44
15 Ames 15 1699 642 322 699 36
16 Ames 16 1762 714 415 620 13
17 Ames 17 1701 746 283 642 30
18 Ames 18 1745 667 336 698 44
19 Ames 19 1435 344 366 697 28
20 Ames 20 1995 596 434 945 20
21 Ames 21 1743 709 272 746 16
22 Ames 22 1884 849 327 673 35
23 Ames 23 1756 791 326 618 21
24 Ames 24 2303 992 405 870 36
25 Cambridge/Union Twp 993 245 365 369 14
26 Collins/Collins Twp 576 96 248 220 12
27 Colo/New Albany Twp 868 198 322 335 13
28 Franklin Twp 2021 573 801 627 20
29 Gilbert 937 241 334 346 16
30 Huxley 01/Union Twp 2 1847 474 634 718 21
31 Huxley 02/Palestine Twp 1966 447 782 720 17
32 Kelley 226 55 85 82 4
33 Maxwell/Indian Creek Twp 1157 251 415 473 18
34 McCallsburg/Warren Twp 417 73 195 148 1
35 Milford Twp 456 123 187 140 6
36 Nevada 01/Richland Twp 1439 409 419 586 25
37 Nevada 02/Grant Twp 2 1163 389 304 453 17
38 Nevada 03 1179 353 374 434 18
39 Nevada 04/Nevada Twp 1842 459 634 724 25
40 Roland/Howard Twp 1427 351 539 525 12
41 Slater/Sheldahl 1350 350 438 544 18
42 Story City 01 1295 395 474 411 15
43Story City 02/Lafayette Twp/Howard Twp 2 1505 400 621 470 14
44 Washington Twp 401 131 163 102 5
45 Zearing/Lincoln Twp/Sherman Twp 693 124 303 257 9

71975 25501 19242 26246 986

NP = No Party
OTH = Non Party Political Organizations (Libertarian and Iowa Green)


